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147 Legals

1986 Citation Capri
I/O

Vin: KYZ13864C121
Mechanicʼs lien sale.
Engine is bad and boat 

is in rough shape 
comes with trailer.
Owner: Tom Phelps. 

Selling/repair business: 
Sprague Marine and 
Performance LLC

38 Todd Ave. Eubank, 
KY 42567

Call 606-775-0329 Poor 
condition $500 OBO (or 

best offer)

155 Lost & Found

$1000 Reward
Lost parrot she flew off 
behind the house in Kol-
sons  Landing, other 
subdivisions near are 
Lake Forrest and Hori-

zon Hills 
She has a distinctive 

parrot squawk 
CASH REWARD, NO 
QUESTIONS ASKED! 
573-528-7425 or 573-

528-7423

245 Items for Sale

FOR SALE
Handicap scooter  and 
lift (like new), older 
electric hospital bed, 

RV air conditioner, new 
18 in truck tires and 

some misc. Please call
270-585-1406 cell

270-343-4117 home.

605 Real Estate Rent

FOR RENT
3 Br 2 ba with a back 
deck in a great neigh-

borhood  
No smoking, small pet 
considered for more in-

formation call
606-802-6059

Office space available
downtown.

205 E Mt Vernon St  
800-900 sq feet. 
Call 606-875-7486

610 Homes for Rent

Brand new 1 bedroom 
house.with nice yard.
Retired and elderly

preferred. New Washer,  
dryer, stove and refrig-

erator included.
606-872-5555 

630 Apts. for Rent

LAKEVIEW ESTATES 
& FOX HILL 
ESTATES

Accepting applications 
for Subsidized 

housing. Eligibility & 
Rent based on income, 

must qualify. 
For information call 
561-5616. Kentucky 
relay service for TYY 

1-

800-648-6057 EHO

630 Apts. for Rent

GREYSTONE MANOR
Accepting Applications 
Aceptar Solicitudes
Age 62 & older 

Edad 62 y mayores
For 1-BDR & 

Efficiency Apartments
Rent based on income 
Alquiler basado en 
ingresos Apply in 

person or call: Solicite 
en persona o llame:

Greystone Manor 
302 Hail Knob Road
Somerset, KY 42503

606-679-9219

TTY 1-800-648-6056
(for hearing impaired 
only) Managed by: 
Lake Cumberland 

Housing Agency, Inc.

www.lakecumberland
housing.com

660 Townhouses/Condos
Rent

FOR RENT Furnished 
(optional)  2 bd 1 bth 

Condo in Gated 
WOODSON BEND RE-
SORT, with 24 hrs se-
curity. gated communi-
ty!  Second floor unit 

with screened in porch, 
Fireplace, Sun deck,& 
Patio. Stainless steel 
appliances, large kitch-
en. Golf course access, 
Swimming Pool, and 

Tennis Courts. Covered 
Golf Cart storage and a 
small storage unit,. 

Wash and Dryer in unit. 
Water,& Condo feeʼs in-
cluded, Small Pet con-
sidered. One year lease 

@ $1495.month & 
$1000 deposit.Short 

term rentals considered 
but prefer 1 year lease 
For more info call or 
text 513-235-0535.  

Email 
steveawinter@gmail.co
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